
QUIZ	2017 R1 R2 F1 R3 R4 F2 TOTAAL RANG

2 kwistetnie	1998 9 24 7 9 23 7 156 1
10 La	Piovra 8 22 9 9 26 9 156 2
3 t	kort	geheugen 8 17 5 8 23 5 140 3
20 Ploeg	op	tijd 7 19 4 8 24 6 136 4
1 t	Stad	en	Bouties 7 17 8 8,5 18 5 132,5 5
14 Los	cazadores 7 15 6 9 21 6 130 6
13 simovilu 7 16 5 8,5 20 5 123,5 7
11 Balls	&	Brains 5 14 7 8 15 5 122 8
4 Ambitchous 8 14 7 8,5 16 4 121 9
19 Tafel	40 6 16 6 8 20 5 121 10
7 Volleybal	is	ook	leuk 6 14 4 8 12 6 118 11
8 Voor	mij	nog	nen	Duvel 7 12 3 8 17 5 108,5 12
5 De	Latente	Talenten 3 14 6 7 13 4 107,5 13
21 Ploeg	te	laat 5 14 6 7 15 4 107 14
17 Quizted 4 13 5 5,5 11 5 103 15
16 Boslol 4 11 2 8,5 16 4 99,5 16
18 De	Boemalaars 5 8 4 6 12 1 96 17
9 Voor	mij	nog	een	pintje 5 10 4 7 14 4 95,5 18
6 The	Ladies 5 6 3 6 10 5 90,5 19
12 Jong	femma	katelijne 6 5 4 7 10 2 88 20
15 Ultras	Muizen 4 8 6 6,5 11 4 87,5 21
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R5 R6 F3 R7 R8 TOTAAL

kwistetnie	1998 26 25 10 9 7 156
La	Piovra 26 25 7 8 7 156
t	kort	geheugen 28 23 8 8 7 140
ploeg	op	tijd 21 24 8 9 6 136
t	Stad	en	Bouties 26 21 7 7 8 132,5
Los	cazadores 22 20 10 7 7 130
simovilu 20 24 6 8 4 123,5
Balls	&	Brains 23 23 8 7 7 122
Ambitchous 21 22 9 6,5 5 121
Tafel	40 20 23 8 6 3 121
Volleybal	is	ook	leuk 24 21 9 8 6 118
Voor	mij	nog	nen	Duvel 20 20 4 6,5 6 108,5
De	Latente	Talenten 18 19 9 7,5 7 107,5
Ploeg	te	laat 17 19 6 8 6 107
Quizted 20 19 10 6,5 4 103
Boslol 15 21 5 6 7 99,5
De	Boemalaars 25 20 4 6 5 96
Voor	mij	nog	een	pintje 19 19 2 5,5 6 95,5
The	Ladies 17 22 6 7,5 3 90,5
Jong	femma	katelijne 21 18 2 7 6 88
Ultras	Muizen 15 19 5 6 3 87,5
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